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Anlage
Johannesberger Str. 100, 40699 Erkrath
Thomas.Klever@tc-johannesberg.de

Hallenadresse
Johannesberger Str. 100, 40699 Ekrath
T 02104 31550 G 02104 31550

Sportwart/in
Koch, Christian
T 0160 90417180 christian.koch@tc-johannesberg.de

Jugendwart/in
Koch, Christian
T 0160 90417180 christian.koch@tc-johannesberg.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Wilms, Sebastian
T 0173 2658465 sw@tennisparkhochdahl.de
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Damen 30 1 | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Tanja Sigl

m 0177 2620751, tanja-brauner@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gosch, Cornelia
Brauner, Tanja

Feller, Sandra
Benden, Corinna
Borner, Alexandra
Batoulis, Helena
Schmidt, Wencke
Spiridonova, Veronika (RUS*)
Mausser, Nina (AUT)
Wolf, Silvia

Wilms, Marta (POL D)
Laferi, Kristina
Ossenbiihl, Bettina
Siemer, Kathrin

15 Kunert, Britta
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

25703151
28251575
27452354
27801293
28302879
28804126
28152739
28891612
28151540
27852693
27751910
28651818
25951890
26753666
26902173

LK

LK19,6
LK22,8
LK20,1
LK21,0
LK23,8
LK22,4
LK20,9
LK20,3
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK22,5
LK24,2
LK25,0
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




